Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Merchant - (1202146) - Killerwhales SC (Havering)

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.37
1:39.02
3:22.26
2:00.75

58.89

52.67

1:45.95

to LC

37.90
1:39.90
3:24.00
2:01.80

59.20

53.10

1:46.00

SC WA
Pts

231
130
162
137
70
110
151

Date

18/04/15
28/06/14
18/04/15
18/04/15
05/04/14
28/06/14
18/04/15

Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Killerwhales SC Club Championships
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Essex & Regional Qualifier

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Killerwhales SC Club Championships

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Venue

Thurrock
Grays
Thurrock
Thurrock
Walthamstow
Grays

Thurrock

License

ER150027
LR4725
ER150027
ER150027
LR4342
LR4725
ER150027
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