Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Merchant - (1202146) - Killerwhales SC (Havering)

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.37	37.90	231	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	ER150027	3
100 Freestyle	1:39.02	1:39.90	130	28/06/14	Killerwhales SC Club Championships	Grays	LR4725	4
200 Freestyle	3:22.26	3:24.00	162	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	ER150027	3
100 Breaststroke	2:00.75	2:01.80	137	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	ER150027	3
50 Butterfly	58.89	59.20	70	05/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	LR4342	3
50 Backstroke	52.67	53.10	110	28/06/14	Killerwhales SC Club Championships	Grays	LR4725	4
100 Individual Medley	1:45.95	1:46.00	151	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	ER150027	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS